
[SYLwre|5. 0-5.30 p.m. Light Music
6.0 "Departure Delayed"
6.14 Favourite Vocalists
6.30 Music for the Ballet
7. 0 Melodies Rhythmic and
Sentimental
7.30 "Kidnapped"
7.43 Stirring Songs
8.0 CLASSICAL MUSIC: TheArt of Fugue.
Contrapunctus, Nos. 6 to 9

Bach
os
aha by
the Roth String Quar-

te
8.24 Professor Alfred Sittard
(organ)
Organ Concerto No,-10, Op.
7, No. 4 Handol

8.33 Berlin Philharmonic Choir
Laudate Dominum Mozart
8.37 Heinrich Schlusnus (bari-
tone)
Sleep, Beloved Brahms
8.42 Pablo Casals (’cello)
Song Without Words in D,
Op. 109 Mendelssohn

8.47. Elisabeth Schumann
(soprano)
Near the Beloved
Laughing and

WeepingSchubert
8.51 Egon Petri (pleno)
Sonata in F Sharp Major, Op.
78 Beethoven

9, 1 Radio Revue: A bright halfhour

n-0on Foster and the
Coy Gracie at Home
9,51 Will Fyffe
10.0 Reverie
10.30 Close down

[Sseaiea SaRmait
7. 0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.35 The Symphony Orchestra
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.20 ‘To-day’s Star: Jack Feeney
10.30 Sing While You Work
11. 0-11,30 From the Langworth
Studios
12. 0 Lunch music
1.30 p.m. Variety
2. 0 Moura. Lympany (pianist)
Rachmaninoff Preludes, Nos. 1-4
2.16 Theatre Box
2.28 A Merry Mixture3.0 Famous Conductors: Leo-
pold Stokowski conducting thePhiladelphia Orchestra
Panis Angelicus Franck
Solitude Tchaikoyski
Hungarian Dance, No.

Brahms
Rhumba McDonald

8.16 Calling All Hospitals4.0 "Sparrows ef London"
414 For the Old Folks

:

4.30 War Hits
:

:6. 0 The Children’s Hour:
:Streamline Fairy Tales: ‘Fred

and Kate"
6.15-5.30 The Rocky Mountain-
eers
6.0 "The Rajah’s Racer"

:6.13 Out of the Bag
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Pid. BBC Wireless MilitaryBan
The Black Domino Overture
Rakoczy March Berlioz
Lynwood March Hume

7.16 "The Man in the Dark"
7.32 The Masqueraders: A pro-
gramme by a popular light or-chestra

)8.0 "Bleak House" sa

8.30 "Meet the Bruntons’" Jointhis happy family in song
8.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Adolf Busch (violin), Ru-dolf Serkin (piano)
Sonata in F -Major, Op, 24
(*Spring’’) Beethoven

9,43 Two Songs by HeinrichSchlusnus
The Cry of the Quail
Remembrance Beethoven
9.53 Jose Iturbi (pianoAndante Favori in F Major

Beethoven
10. 0 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Morning Melodies
9:15 Light Music
9,30 Current Ceiling, Prices9,32 Music While You Work
10.0 "New Zealand Explorers:
Haast and Hector," by Rewa
Glenn
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Musical
Comedy Stars: Trefor Jones
(Wales)
11. 0-11.30 Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. O p.m. Harmony and Humour
2.15 Music of Latin America
2.30 Music While You Work
3.0 #£Music Hall
8.35 CLASSICAL HOUR: Fea-
tured Work by Beethoven
Sonata in € Minor, Op. 13
( a» penne) BeethovenBrigg Delius
Overture on Greek Themes,
No. 1, Op. 3 Glazounov

4.30 Cafe Music
5. 0-5.30 Children’s Hour: Nature
Night
6.0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.16 "The Hun Was My Host"
An account of prisoner-of-warlife by R. H. Thomson, D.C.M.
7,30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The Jacques String Orchestra
St. Paul’s Suite Holst

7.44 Dora Labbette (soprano)
Evening Voices
Cradle Song
The Nightingale Delius

7.52 Clifford Curzon and Ben-
jamin Britten (two pianos)Mazurka -Eleglaca, Op. 23,
No. 2 Britten

8.0 Concert by The Royal Dun-edin Male Choir
Conductor: Ernést. Drake
(From Town Hall)
9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.32 "When Cobb and Co. Was
King": The story of early coach-
ing days in Victoria
10. 0 ' Masters in Lighter Mood
11. 0 London News and Home
News. from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[yvo. Eu
5. 0-5.30 p.m. Orchestral Prelude
6. 0 Concert Platform: Famous
Artists
6.30 Choral Interlude
6.45 Instrumental Ensembles
7. 0 Popular Music
7,30 Band Music
8. 0 "Overture to Death"

8.15 New Mayfair Orchestra
8.30 "Fly Away Paula’
8.46 Variety
9.0 Music of the. Footlights
9.30 Songs by Men
9.45 "Starlight" with Pat Kirk-wood
10. 0 Variety
10.30 Close down[ayeCARGILL|P 680 ke. 44] m. 3

7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 0 A.C.E. TALK: " Young
People’s Books"
9.20 Devotional Service
9.30-8,32 Current Ceiling Prices
12, 0-2,0 p.m, Lunch Music
5. 0 Children’s Hour: Book
Review
5.15-5.30 Variety Calling
6.15 "Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 After Dinner Maste
7.15 "Next Year-1947?" Talk
by the Vocational Guidance

.

7.30 ‘They Lived ta Tell theTale"
BBC Prozramme

7.45 Science at Your Service:"The Desert Maker." Written
and presented by Dr. Guy Har-
ris, of Sydney
8. "How Green Was My
Valley"
8.27 "ITMA"’: Tommy Hand-
ley’s Half-hour
8. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.30 Supper Dance by Joe Lomand his Band
10.0 Close down

Monday. December 2i News from Lenden, 6.0 am,
: from the ZB’s.

Local WeatherReportfrom the
ZB’s: 7.33 am., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.
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MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session

0 Current Ceiling Prices
|9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Spectatorby Real Romances: Big Topr

0.15 Three Generations
0.30 Ma Perkins
0.45 The Greenlawns People1.& Home Decorating Session
by Anne Stewart
1.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)

AFTERNOON:
2. 0 Lunch Music= 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
0

a
Boba

The Life of Mary SouthernThe Home Service Session
(Jane)
0 Women’s World (Marina)
© Trayelling with Aunt Daisy

EVENING:
6. 0 Peter Dawson Presents
6.30 Long, Long Ago: Dumbly
oop7.0 Daddy and Paddy

7.15 Officer Crosb
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 This Changing World. Talk
rd P. Martin-Smith8. Nick. Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Radia Editor: Kenneth Mel-
9. Radio Playhouse
10. 0 Telephone Quiz
10.30 Youth Must Have Its Swing

QO Variety Bandbox15 Dance Music
GO Close down

2ZB xenon
6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Real Romances: Deceit in
My Heart
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Greenlawns People
11.5 Home Decorating Sessionwith Anne Stewart
11.10 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1.30 Christmas Shopping Sessionwith Dorothy2.0 #£x°'The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 The Home Service Sessionwith Daphne
3. 0 Favourites in Song
3.15 Music for Strings
3.45 With the Classics4.0 Women’s World (Peggy)
4.45 Organola t

5. 0 #£'Travelling with Aunt Daisy
EVENING:

6.30 The Grey Shadow
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy
7.15 Officer Crosby
7,30 . A Case for Cleveland
7.45 So the Story Goes
8. 0 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Give it f Name Jackpotsa9. 0 Radio *10. O Chuckles with Jerry10.15 Strange Mysteries10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 Variety Programm12. 0 Close down :

2ZB’s Dorothy offers Christ-
mas gift suggestions at 1.36
p.m.

SZB igen ao

%
Face
10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 5

MORNING:
London News
Breakfast Club with Happi
Aunt Daisy’s Morningers sessionCurrent Ceiling Prices
Real Romances: 1 Couldn’t
Pity
Movie Magazine
Ma Perkins
The Greeniawns People
Home Decorating session

by Anne Stewart
11.10
beth

2.0

ohoS

°
1
2
2.
4.
a
5

&. 0
6.15
6.30

Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
Anne)
AFTERNOON:
Lunchtime Fare
The Life of Mary Southern
Home Service session
Woman’s World (Joan)
The Children’s session
Travelling with Aunt Daisy
EVENING:

Reserved i
Reserved
Bhe Treasure House of

Martin Hews
Daddy and Paddy
Officer Crosby
A Case for Cleveland
Two Destinies .
Nick Carter
Hollywood Holiday
Do You Know?
Radio Playhouse
Thanks for the SongHits from the Shows
Variety Programme
Close down

3ZB’s cheery Shopping Re-
porter, Elizabeth Anne, chats
at 11.10 this morning on shops
and shopping.

4Z, 1310raga mm.
MORNING:

6. Oa.m. London News6.5 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star9.0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning,
Recipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Real Romances: Holidayfrom Marriage
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 The Greenlawns People
11. 5 Home Decorating Sessionby Anne Stewart11,10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
McLennan)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes2.0 #£='The Life of Mary Southern2.30 The Home Service Session
(Cynthia Laba)3. 0 Light and Bright3.30 The King’s Men4.0 Women’s World (Alma
Oaten)5.0 Travelling with Aunt Daisy

EVENING:
6. 0 So the Story Goes
6.30 Great Days in Sport;
Sculling: Arnst v. Barry, 19107. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Two Destinies
8. 5 Nick Carter :

8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Strange Mysteries9.3 Radio Playhouse10. 0 Footsteps of Fate
10.15 Telephone Quiz11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down

22, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke, 214 m,

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
6. 5 Reveille
7.0 Music for Breakfast
8.0 Pack Up Your Troubles
9. 0 Good Morning Request ses-
sion
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Christmas Shopping ses-
sion, conducted by Mary10. 0 Close down

EVENING:
6,
4
Music at Tea Time

6.3 New Songs for Sale
6.45 Mittens7.0 Daddy and Paddy
7.15 Real Romances: My Heart
Deceived Me
7.30 Man in the Dark
7.45 A Case for Cleveland8.5 The Life of Mary Southern8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.35 Intermission8.45 Chuckles with Jerry
9. 0 Radio Playhouse
9.30 Questions and Answers by
Anne Stewart
9.35 Evening Star9.45 The Greenlawns People
10. 0 Close down

With the story of "Dumbly
Droop," Long, Long Ago is
making one of its last appear-
ances at 1ZB-6.30 this evening.
x * *

Another exciting adventure
with radio’s brilliant detective
Nick Carter at eight o’clock
to-night from your local ZB
station.


